Protect your Business with knowledge in Cyber
Security and Contractual Agreements

caa 01 August 2019

Administrative Details

Date: 18 September 2019, (Wednesday)

Time: 2.30 pm to 5.00 pm (Registration starts at 2.00 pm)

Venue: 1 Robinson Road #18-00, AIA Tower, Singapore 048542 (Board Room)

2.30 pm

2.35 pm

3.35 pm

4.05 pm

4.25 pm

4.30 pm

5.00 pm

Welcome Address

"Back-to-back" arrangements: How well have you covered your “back”?
Mr. Johnny Lim | Ms. Debby Lim

Partner

Shook Lin & Bok LLP

It’s not IF but WHEN so HOW?

Mr. Yum Shoen Yih

Deputy Director

Cyber Security Agency of Singapore

New P-Max Track
TBC

Group Photo

Refreshments & Networking

End of Event

Supported By:

PSPRI (kezi

Better Jobs For Life

Connect - Engage » Grow Employment and Employabiiity Institute
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