Protect your Business with knowledge in Cyber Security and Contractual Agreements

caa 01 August 2019

Administrative Details

Date: 18 September 2019, (Wednesday)

Time: 2.30 pm to 5.00 pm (Registration starts at 2.00 pm)

Venue: 1 Robinson Road #18-00, AIA Tower, Singapore 048542 (Board Room)

Time	Event
2.30 pm	Welcome Address
2.35 pm	"Back-to-back" arrangements: How well have you covered your "back"? Mr. Johnny Lim Ms. Debby Lim Partner Shook Lin & Bok LLP
3.35 pm	It's not IF but WHEN so HOW? Mr. Yum Shoen Yih Deputy Director Cyber Security Agency of Singapore
4.05 pm	New P-Max Track TBC
4.25 pm	Group Photo
4.30 pm	Refreshments & Networking
5.00 pm	End of Event



